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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Carter                        1/6    20:24.06    6:35    20:24.06
2     Lucas Burton                          1/1       23:36    7:36    23:34.06
3     Ashley Cato                          1/11    24:08.05    7:47    24:08.02
4     Jim Alvey                            1/10    24:11.04    7:48       24:11
5     Ben Johnston                         2/10    26:36.05    8:34       26:35
6     Darren Stanton                        1/6    27:20.08    8:47    27:15.05
7     Emma Troost                           1/2    27:20.02    8:48    27:19.02
8     Belinda Chandler                     1/12    27:59.01    9:01    27:57.09
9     Mason Vanmeter                        1/4    28:22.09    9:08       28:20
10    Robin Weller                          1/5    29:09.08    9:24    29:09.04
11    Joseph Esparza                        2/6    30:20.09    9:38    29:55.03
12    Amnelia Griffin                      2/11    29:57.06    9:39       29:57
13    Gerald Seddon                         1/4    30:35.02    9:50    30:32.08
14    Renee Stanton                         2/5    31:11.01   10:01    31:05.05
15    Bill Gamblin                          2/4    31:10.08   10:01    31:06.06
16    Cathy Thrasher                        3/5    31:17.01   10:04    31:14.03
17    David Montgomery                     3/10    31:35.06   10:10    31:32.08
18    Rheaann Henshaw                      3/11    31:43.01   10:12    31:38.07
19    Ethan Evans                           2/6    34:16.08   10:59       34:05
20    Shawn Burns                           3/6    34:19.07   11:02    34:13.09
21    Lee Striegel                          3/4    37:33.04   12:05    37:31.09
22    Lisa Hunsaker                        2/12    38:12.08   12:14    37:57.07
23    Greg Hunsaker                        4/10    38:12.09   12:14    37:58.03
24    Ben Jones                             4/6    37:59.08   12:14    37:58.06
25    Timmy Jones                           2/4    38:00.03   12:14       37:59
26    Brandy Jackson                       4/11    38:31.01   12:22       38:24
27    Deanne Finn                          3/12               12:42    39:25.05
28    Tanya Massengale                     4/12    40:01.09   12:51    39:53.07
29    Gary Burton                          5/10    40:29.09   13:00    40:22.09
30    Erin Hunsaker                         1/5    40:49.07   13:04    40:34.08
31    Frankie Hayes                         2/2    50:18.06   13:29    41:53.03
32    John Sides                           6/10    43:37.01   13:59    43:24.07
33    Debbie Sides                         5/12    43:47.03   14:02    43:35.01
34    Bruce Farris                          4/4    44:05.05   14:07    43:48.07
35    Susie Oliver                          2/5       44:21   14:14    44:11.05
36    Amanda Dawson                        5/11    44:20.04   14:14    44:11.08
37    Bobbie Shelton                       6/11    45:05.08   14:29    44:57.09
38    Kim Howlett                          6/12    46:03.01   14:45    45:48.01
39    Lynn Hipsher                         7/12    46:12.02   14:48    45:56.09
40    Jason Ledoux                          5/6    48:54.01   15:43    48:47.01
41    Eden Flockhart                       7/11    50:05.03   16:03    49:50.07
42    Ben Flockhart                         3/6    50:05.02   16:04    49:52.06
43    Charles Poole                        7/10    51:31.04   16:30       51:13
44    Brennan Porter                        3/4    52:31.04   16:53    52:26.09
45    Jenny Floyd                          8/12    52:57.05   16:59    52:44.01
46    Leslie Newman                        9/12    52:59.05   17:00    52:46.08
47    Etha Smith                          10/12    53:12.04   17:05    53:03.06
48    David Byrne                          8/10    53:43.04   17:14    53:30.08
49    Tonya Porter                         8/11    53:56.08   17:20    53:50.08
50    Josh Porter                           4/6    54:04.02   17:23    54:00.03
51    Kerry Hinton                          6/6    54:53.04   17:34    54:32.05
52    Matt Nation                          9/10    54:54.02   17:34    54:33.07
53    Amber Nation                          3/5    54:54.04   17:34    54:34.05
54    Jackie Hayes                         9/11     3:02.01   17:35    54:36.09
55    Karen Shepherd                      11/12    55:21.07   17:45    55:08.05
56    Scott Shepherd                      10/10    55:21.07   17:45    55:08.05
57    Montez Wells                          5/6    57:13.09   18:22    57:02.02
58    Phonesia Wells                      10/11    57:14.01   18:22    57:02.07
59    Ashley Alves                          4/5  1:00:06.03   19:18    59:55.05
60    Tammy Alves                           4/5  1:00:06.05   19:18    59:55.08
61    Christopher Ratcliffe                 6/6     1:00:07   19:18    59:57.04
62    Jennifer Timmons                    11/11  1:00:47.04   19:29  1:00:29.07
63    Kercey Hayes                          5/5  1:00:47.04   19:29     1:00:30
64    Alexandra Pieper-Jones              12/12  1:01:02.01   19:33  1:00:42.08
65    Sammy Jones                           4/4     1:08:44   22:02  1:08:26.04
66    Kim Jones                             5/5  1:08:50.07   22:04  1:08:33.04
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